Dimensions
VACUUM PRODUCTS
Granville-Phillips® Series 370 Stabil-Ion®
Vacuum Gauge and Controller
Advanced Vacuum Measurement Solutions
The stability, accuracy, and reliability of the Stabil-Ion® Gauge are

bled with the option cards installed. Option cards can also be ordered separately for field
installation. Contact Customer Support for more details.
Ordering Example
To order a Series 370 Stabil-Ion Gauge Controller and power supply mounted side by side for 19-rack, IEEE-488
interface, dual Convectron Gauge operation, 6 setpoint relays, display in Torr, and North America 115 Vac power
cord, select Catalog number: 370501-C1B-T1.
Granville-Phillips® Series 370 Stabil-Ion® Vacuum Gauge and Controller
Backed by GUTS®
All Granville-Phillips products are backed by the GUTS (Guaranteed Uptime Support) rapid response network, our comprehensive
customer support program. When you call the GUTS service center, you are guaranteed immediate, competent response and
action by a vacuum expert from our worldwide technical support staff. We’re at work for you 24 hours a day, 365 days a year.  In the
U.S., dial 1 before the phone number 1-800-FOR-GUTS  (800-367-4887).
© 2008 Brooks Automation, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Granville-Phillips, Stabil-Ion, Convectron and GUTS are registered
trademarks of Brooks Automation, Inc. VCR is a registered trademark of Cajon Co; ConFlat of Varian Associates.
6450 Dry Creek Parkway   •   Longmont, CO 80503 U.S.A.   •   Tel: (303) 652-4400   •   Fax: (303) 652-2844   •   www.brooks.com
VACUUM PRODUCTS
For more information, please contact your local Brooks Automation
sales representative or visit www.brooks.com.
Stabil-Ion® Gauges
and Cables
Stabil-Ion Vacuum Gauges with dual yttria-coated iridium filaments and Memory Module
	 Extended range gauge, 2.75 conflat flange	 370120
	 UHV range gauge, 2.75 conflat flange	 370121
Cables for Stabil-Ion Gauge, side-by-side mounting of controller and power supply
	 10 feet (3 meters)	 360116-10
	 25 feet (7.6 meters)	 360116-25
	 50 feet (15.2 meters)	 360116-50
	 100 feet (30.5 meters)	 360116-100
	 200 feet (61 meters)	 360116-200
Cables for Stabil-Ion Gauge, remote mounting of power supply
	 10 feet (3 meters)	 360117-10
	 25 feet (7.6 meters)	 360117-25
Convectron Vacuum Gauges
Select the desired vacuum connection.
	 1/8 NPT / 1/2 inch tubulation	 275071
	 1/4 inch 4VCR-type female	 275185
	 1/2 inch 8VCR-type female	 275282
	 NW16KF	 275203
	 NW25KF	 275196
	 NW40KF	 275316
	 1.33 inch (NW16CF) ConFlat-type	 275256
	 2.75 inch (NW35CF) ConFlat-type	 275238
	 3/8 inch VCO-type male	 275233
Dual Convectron Gauge Cables
Select the desired length. One cable assembly connects two gauges. A cable assembly has a single
connection to the controller and two equal lengths of cable to the Convectron Gauges.
	 10 feet (3 meters)	 303040-10
	 25 feet (7.6 meters)	 303040-25
	 50 feet (15.2 meters)	 303040-50
	 100 feet (30.5 meters)	 303040-100
	 200 feet (61 meters)	 303040-200
Convectron® Gauges
and Cables